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Week 1

5 Ring Dynasty - Joe Albanese Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @DAL 399.60 2498 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @BAL 407.90 25.49 *
Alfred Blue RB HOU vIND 112.30 7.02 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @BAL 179.40 11.21 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @DAL 78.90 4.93 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 374.60 23.41 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @CHI 170.05 10.63 * Chris Conley WR KAN 89.40 559 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14180 8.86 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 209.15 13.07 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN 69.00 431 * Josh Gordon WR NWE 139.70 8.73 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 337.20 21.08 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 139.50 8.72 *
Seattle Seahawks TE SEA @DAL 158.10 9.88 * New England Patriots TE NWE 145.10 9.07 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND @HOU 127.00 7.94 * Los Angeles Chargers K LAC @BAL 117.10 7.32 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 191.92 12.00 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 177.28 11.08 *
AFA (no longer snookman thats gay) - Albert Ariotti Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan

New Orleans Saints QB NOR 475.60 29.73 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 566.90 3543 *
Ty Montgomery RB BAL VvLAC 7740 4.84 * Mike Davis RB SEA @DAL 148.00 9.25 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @CHI 12510 7.82 * Mark Ingram RB NOR 155.30 9.71 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL VvLAC 13270 829 * Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN 69.00 431 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 8230 5.14 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v PHI 151.80 9.49 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE 108.20 6.76 * Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 152.40 953 *
Golden Tate WR PHI  @CHI 184.30 11.52 * Robert Woods WR LAR 267.50 16.72 *
New England Patriots TE NWE 14510 9.07 * Baltimore Ravens TE BAL VvLAC 226.30 14.14 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR 15840 990 * Seattle Seahawks K SEA @DAL 12940 8.09 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 152.34 9.52 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 162.72 10.17 *
Angry Dragons - Christian Hayon Demonic Dragons 2 - Chris Sullivan

Chicago Bears QB CHI vPHI 410.60 25.66 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 441.65 27.60 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 35850 2241 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR 7410 4.63 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 159.00 9.94 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @BAL 17940 11.21 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 102.60 6.41 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 29510 18.44 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL vSEA 98.70 6.17 * Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE 97.70 611 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 226.70 14.17 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR 100.20 6.26 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI v PHI 122.10 7.63 * Robert Woods WR LAR 267.50 16.72 *
Los Angeles Chargers TE LAC @BAL 12030 7.52 * Los Angeles Rams TE LAR 153.00 956 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI @CHI 12390 7.74 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 170.85 10.68 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 162.72 10.17 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 157.36 9.84 *
Boats 'N Hoes - Dennis Vavasis Detroit Rock City PO - James Kelly

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 44165 2760 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL VvSEA 41445 2590 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 396.70 24.79 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 195.60 12.23 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 204.00 12.75 * Damien Williams RB KAN 102.60 6.41 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL VvSEA 15020 9.39 * Keke Coutee WR HOU vIND 63.00 394 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @CHI 185.30 11.58 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 337.20 21.08 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE 97.70 611 * Willie Snead WR BAL VvLAC 13450 841 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 100.20 6.26 * Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 18290 1143 *
Los Angeles Chargers TE LAC @BAL 120.30 7.52 * Indianapolis Colts TE IND @HOU 347.30 21.71 *
Chicago Bears K CHI v PHI 118.40 7.40 * New Orleans Saints K NOR 158.40 9.90 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 191.92 12.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE 166.08 10.38 *
Buc U - Mike Cartagena Evil Beavers - Chris Borghi

New England Patriots QB NWE 407.00 2544 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND @HOU 46795 29.25 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR 7410 463 * Kenneth Dixon RB BAL VvLAC 5940 371 *
James White RB NWE 286.00 17.88 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 35850 2241 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @CHI 170.05 10.63 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 221.70 1386 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 24520 15.33 * Chris Hogan WR NWE 108.20 6.76 *
Dontrelle Inman WR IND @HOU 76.40 4.78 * Chester Rogers WR IND @HOU 117.20 7.33 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 7880 493 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC @BAL 14100 881 *
Los Angeles Rams  TE LAR 153.00 956 * Seattle Seahawks TE SEA @DAL 158.10 9.88 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND @HOU 127.00 7.94 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL vLAC 169.00 1056 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 157.36 9.84 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @HOU 141.08 882 *
C WADE - Jordan Clark/Cass Clark He Hate Me - Matthew Ruszczyk

New Orleans Saints QB NOR 475.60 29.73 * Chicago Bears QB CHI vPHI 410.60 25.66 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 243.05 15.19 * Nyheim Hines RB IND @HOU 169.40 10.59 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN 84.10 5.26 * Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @CHI 12510 7.82 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 5180 3.24 * DeAndre Carter WR HOU vIND 4440 2.78 *
Keith Kirkwood WR NOR 4590 2.87 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI v PHI 122.10 7.63 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 333.60 2085 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 115.60 7.23 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 315,50 19.72 *
Houston Texans TE HOU vIND 159.50 9.97 * New Orleans Saints TE NOR 160.50 10.03 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 14850 9.28 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 170.85 10.68 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 152.34 9.52 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 17226 10.77 *
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Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 566.90 35.43 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL VvLAC 41755 26.10 *
Mike Davis RB SEA @DAL 148,00 9.25 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 243.05 1519 *
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL VvLAC 5940 371 * Spencer Ware RB KAN 84.10 526 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 24520 1533 * Chris Conley WR KAN 89.40 559 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU VIND 63.00 3.94 * Dontrelle Inman WR IND @HOU 76.40 4.78 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 209.15 13.07 * Demarcus Robinson  WR KAN 7880 493 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 5180 324 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 115.60 7.23 *
New Orleans Saints TE NOR 160.50 10.03 * Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN 340.00 21.25 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL vLAC 169.00 1056 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 14850 9.28 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 17226 10.77 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 246.06 1538 *
Marc Foos-ballers - Mark Turner The Avengers - Ryan Schneider
Houston Texans QB HOU vIND 45955 2872 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @BAL 407.90 25.49 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 54.40 3.40 * Nyheim Hines RB IND @HOU 169.40 10.59 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 22410 14.01 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 374.60 23.41 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU vIND 11.40 0.71 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 19560 12.23 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 260.00 16.25 * Chester Rogers WR IND @HOU 117.20 7.33 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 241.00 15.06 * Willie Snead WR BAL VvLAC 13450 841 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 185.30 11.58 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC @BAL 141.00 8.81 *
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL vSEA 163.00 10.19 * Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI @CHI 384.10 24.01 *
Houston Texans K HOU v IND 178.20 11.14 * Los Angeles Chargers K LAC @BAL 117.10 7.32 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL vSEA 126.04 7.88 * Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND @HOU 141.08 882 *
Miller Lite Tactical Nuke - Steven Hampton Mike Holler The Studs - Mike Jaffe
New England Patriots QB NWE 407.00 2544 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL VvSEA 41445 2590 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL vLAC 10350 6.47 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 396.70 24.79 *
James White RB NWE 286.00 17.88 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 197.60 1235 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL vSEA 15020 9.39 * Darren Sproles RB PHI @CHI 6390 399 *
John Brown WR BAL VvLAC 14420 9.01 * DeAndre Carter WR HOU vIND 4440 278 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 333.60 2085 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 221.70 1386 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 152.40 9.53 * Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 18290 11.43 *
Chicago Bears TE CHI vPHI 174.10 10.88 * Baltimore Ravens TE BAL VvLAC 226.30 14.14 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA @DAL 129.40 8.09 * New England Patriots K NWE 143.70 8.98 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 166.08 10.38 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 177.28 11.08 *
RIP JoePa - Bill Schneider Turn Down for Watt - Dustin Keithly
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @DAL 399.60 24.98 * Houston Texans QB HOU VvIND 459.55 28.72 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 22410 14.01 * Gus Edwards RB BAL vVLAC 103.50 6.47 *
Justin Jackson RB LAC @BAL 66.10 4.13 * Sony Michel RB NWE 159.00 9.94 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI @CHI 63.90 3.99 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 197.60 12.35 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 141.80 8.86 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 260.00 16.25 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 226.70 14.17 * Travis Benjamin WR LAC @BAL 42.40 2.65 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @CHI 184.30 11.52 * David Moore WR SEA @DAL 101.10 6.32 *
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI @CHI 384.10 24.01 * Chicago Bears TE CHI vPHI 174.10 10.88 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  @CHI 12390 7.74 * Houston Texans K HOU v IND 178.20 11.14 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~ @CHI 113.86 7.12 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 146.38 9.15 *
Six pack - Alex Grassia
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL VvLAC 41755 26.10 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5440 340 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 29510 18.44 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL vLAC 13270 829 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 8230 514 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL v SEA 98.70 6.17 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 102.70 6.42 *
Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN 340.00 21.25 *
New England Patriots K NWE 143.70 898 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 246.06 1538 *
Steel Curtain - Dustin Keithly
Indianapolis Colts QB IND @HOU 467.95 29.25 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 204.00 12.75 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 155.30 9.71 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v PHI 151.80 9.49 *
David Moore WR SEA @DAL 101.10 6.32 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 102.70 6.42 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72 *
Indianapolis Colts TE IND @HOU 347.30 21.71 *
Chicago Bears K CHI v PHI 118.40 7.40 *

*

Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 146.38 9.15
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5 Ring Dynasty - Joe Albanese Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 399.60 2498 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @NWE 407.90 25.49 *
Alfred Blue RB HOU 112.30 7.02 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NWE 17940 11.21 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 78.90 4.93 * Alvin Kamara RB  NOR v PHI 374.60 23.41 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @NOR 170.05 10.63 * Chris Conley WR KAN VvIND 89.40 5.59 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 209.15 13.07 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN VvIND 69.00 431 * Josh Gordon WR NWE vLAC 139.70 8.73 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 337.20 21.08 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR vDAL 13950 8.72 *
Seattle Seahawks TE SEA 158.10 9.88 * New England Patriots TE NWE vLAC 14510 9.07 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND @KAN 127.00 7.94 * Los Angeles Chargers K LAC @NWE 11710 7.32 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR vDAL 191.92 12.00 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 177.28 11.08 *
AFA (no longer snookman thats gay) - Albert Ariotti Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v PHI 475.60 29.73 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VIND 566.90 35.43 *
Ty Montgomery RB BAL 7740 484 % Mike Davis RB SEA 148.00 9.25 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @NOR 12510 7.82 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vPHI 155.30 9.71 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL 132.70 829 * Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN VvIND 69.00 431 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE vLAC 8230 5.14 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 151.80 9.49 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vLAC 10820 6.76 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 152.40 953 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 184.30 1152 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 267.50 16.72 *
New England Patriots TE NWE vLAC 145.10 9.07 * Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 226.30 14.14 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR v PHI 158.40 9.90 * Seattle Seahawks K SEA 129.40 8.09 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 152.34 9.52 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 162.72 10.17 *
Angry Dragons - Christian Hayon Demonic Dragons 2 - Chris Sullivan
Chicago Bears QB CHI 410.60 25.66 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VvDAL 44165 27.60 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 35850 2241 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR vDAL 7410 4.63 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 159.00 9.94 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NWE 17940 11.21 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 102.60 6.41 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 295.10 18.44 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL @LAR 98.70 6.17 * Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE v LAC 97.70 611 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 226.70 14.17 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vDAL 10020 6.26 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI 122.10 7.63 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 267.50 16.72 *
Los Angeles Chargers TE LAC @NWE 12030 7.52 * Los Angeles Rams TE LAR vDAL 153.00 956 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  @NOR 12390 7.74 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR vDAL 17085 10.68 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 162.72 10.17 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 157.36 9.84 *
Boats 'N Hoes - Dennis Vavasis Detroit Rock City PO - James Kelly
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR vDAL 44165 2760 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @LAR 41445 2590 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvDAL 396.70 24.79 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 195.60 12.23 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 204.00 12.75 * Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 102.60 6.41 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL @LAR 150.20 9.39 * Keke Coutee WR HOU 63.00 3.94 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 337.20 21.08 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE v LAC 97.70 611 * Willie Snead WR BAL 13450 841 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vDAL 10020 6.26 * Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 18290 11.43 *
Los Angeles Chargers TE LAC @NWE 120.30 7.52 * Indianapolis Colts TE IND @KAN 347.30 21.71 *
Chicago Bears K CHI 118.40 7.40 * New Orleans Saints K NOR v PHI 158.40 9.90 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 19192 12.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 166.08 10.38 *
Buc U - Mike Cartagena Evil Beavers - Chris Borghi
New England Patriots QB NWE v LAC 407.00 2544 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND @KAN 46795 29.25 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR vDAL 7410 463 * Kenneth Dixon RB BAL 5940 371 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 286.00 17.88 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 35850 2241 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 170.05 10.63 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 221.70 1386 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 24520 15.33 * Chris Hogan WR NWE vLAC 108.20 6.76 *
Dontrelle Inman WR IND @KAN 76.40 4.78 * Chester Rogers WR IND @KAN 117.20 7.33 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN v IND 78.80 4.93 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC @NWE 141.00 8.81 *
Los AngelesRams  TE LAR vDAL 153.00 956 * Seattle Seahawks TE SEA 158.10 9.88 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND @KAN 127.00 7.94 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 169.00 10.56 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 157.36 9.84 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @KAN 141.08 8.82 *
C WADE - Jordan Clark/Cass Clark He Hate Me - Matthew Ruszczyk
New Orleans Saints QB NOR v PHI 475.60 29.73 * Chicago Bears QB CHI 410.60 25.66 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 243.05 15.19 * Nyheim Hines RB IND @KAN 169.40 10.59 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN vIND 8410 526 * Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @NOR 12510 7.82 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 5180 3.24 * DeAndre Carter WR HOU 4440 2.78 *
Keith Kirkwood WR NOR v PHI 4590 2.87 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 241.00 15.06 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI 122.10 7.63 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 333.60 2085 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN VvIND 115.60 7.23 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 315,50 19.72 *
Houston Texans TE HOU 159.50 997 * New Orleans Saints TE NOR v PHI 160.50 10.03 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v IND 14850 9.28 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR vDAL 17085 10.68 *
* *

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 152.34 9.52 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 172.26 10.77
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Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VIND 566.90 35.43 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 417.55 26.10 *
Mike Davis RB SEA 148.00 9.25 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI 243.05 1519 *
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL 5940 371 * Spencer Ware RB KAN vIND 84.10 526 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 24520 1533 * Chris Conley WR KAN VvIND 89.40 559 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU 63.00 3.94 * Dontrelle Inman WR IND @KAN 76.40 4.78 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 209.15 13.07 * Demarcus Robinson WR KAN v IND 7880 493 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 5180 324 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN vVIND 115.60 7.23 *
New Orleans Saints TE NOR v PHI 160.50 10.03 * Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN VIND 340.00 21.25 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 169.00 10.56 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN v IND 14850 9.28 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 172.26 10.77 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 246.06 1538 *
Marc Foos-ballers - Mark Turner The Avengers - Ryan Schneider

Houston Texans QB HOU 45955 2872 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @NWE 407.90 25.49 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE vLAC 54.40 3.40 * Nyheim Hines RB IND @KAN 169.40 10.59 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 22410 14.01 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 37460 2341 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU 11.40 0.71 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 19560 12.23 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 260.00 16.25 * Chester Rogers WR IND @KAN 117.20 7.33 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 241.00 15.06 * Willie Snead WR BAL 13450 841 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185.30 11.58 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC @NWE 141.00 8.81 *
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL @LAR 163.00 10.19 * Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI @NOR 384.10 24.01 *
Houston Texans K HOU 178.20 11.14 * Los Angeles Chargers K LAC @NWE 117.10 7.32 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 126.04 7.88 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @KAN 141.08 8.82 *
Miller Lite Tactical Nuke - Steven Hampton Mike Holler The Studs - Mike Jaffe

New England Patriots QB NWE vLAC 407.00 25.44 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @LAR 41445 2590 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 103.50 6.47 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 396.70 2479 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 286.00 17.88 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 197.60 1235 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL @LAR 150.20 9.39 * Darren Sproles RB PHI @NOR 63.90 3.99 *
John Brown WR BAL 14420 9.01 * DeAndre Carter WR HOU 4440 278 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 333.60 2085 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 221.70 1386 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 152.40 9.53 * Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 182.90 11.43 *
Chicago Bears TE CHI 174.10 10.88 * Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 226.30 14.14 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 129.40 8.09 * New England Patriots K NWE vLAC 14370 898 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vLAC 166.08 10.38 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 177.28 11.08 *
RIP JoePa - Bill Schneider Turn Down for Watt - Dustin Keithly

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 399.60 24.98 * Houston Texans QB HOU 459.55 28.72 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 22410 14.01 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 103.50 6.47 *
Justin Jackson RB LAC @NWE 66.10 4.13 * Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 159.00 9.94 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI @NOR 63.90 3.99 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 197.60 12.35 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 260.00 16.25 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 226.70 14.17 * Travis Benjamin WR LAC @NWE 4240 265 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 184.30 11.52 * David Moore WR SEA 101.10 6.32 *
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI @NOR 384.10 24.01 * Chicago Bears TE CHI 174.10 10.88 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI  @NOR 12390 7.74 * Houston Texans K HOU 178.20 11.14 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NOR 113.86 7.12 * Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 146.38 9.15 *
Six pack - Alex Grassia

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 417.55 26.10 *

Rex Burkhead RB NWE vLAC 5440 340 *

Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 295.10 18.44 *

Michael Crabtree WR BAL 132.70 829 *

Phillip Dorsett WR NWE v LAC 8230 514 *

Michael Gallup WR DAL @LAR 98.70 6.17 *

Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v PHI 102.70 6.42 *

Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN VIND 340.00 21.25 *

New England Patriots K NWE vLAC 14370 898 *

Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 246.06 1538 *

Steel Curtain - Dustin Keithly

Indianapolis Colts QB IND @KAN 467.95 29.25 *

Jordan Howard RB CHI 204.00 12.75 *

Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 155.30 9.71 *

Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 151.80 9.49 *

David Moore WR SEA 101.10 6.32 *

Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v PHI 102.70 6.42 *

Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 31550 19.72 *

Indianapolis Colts TE IND @KAN 347.30 21.71 *

Chicago Bears K CHI 118.40 7.40 *

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 146.38 9.15 *
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5 Ring Dynasty - Joe Albanese Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 399.60 2498 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 40790 2549 *
Alfred Blue RB HOU 112.30 7.02 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 179.40 11.21 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 78.90 4.93 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 374.60 2341 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 170.05 10.63 * Chris Conley WR KAN v NWE 89.40 559 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 209.15 13.07 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN v NWE 69.00 431 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @KAN 139.70 873 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 337.20 21.08 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @NOR 13950 8.72 *
Seattle Seahawks TE SEA 158.10 9.88 * New England Patriots TE NWE @KAN 14510 9.07 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 127.00 7.94 * Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 117.10 7.32 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 191.92 12.00 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 177.28 11.08 *
AFA (no longer snookman thats gay) - Albert Ariotti Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan
New Orleans Saints QB NOR vLAR 475.60 29.73 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VvNWE 566.90 35.43 *
Ty Montgomery RB BAL 7740 484 % Mike Davis RB SEA 148.00 9.25 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI 125.10 7.82 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 15530 971 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL 132.70 829 * Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN v NWE 69.00 431 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @KAN 8230 5.14 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 151.80 9.49 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 108.20 6.76 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 152.40 9.53 *
Golden Tate WR PHI 184.30 11.52 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.50 16.72 *
New England Patriots TE NWE @KAN 145.10 9.07 * Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 226.30 14.14 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR vLAR 15840 990 * Seattle Seahawks K SEA 129.40 8.09 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 152.34 9.52 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 162.72 10.17 *
Angry Dragons - Christian Hayon Demonic Dragons 2 - Chris Sullivan
Chicago Bears QB CHI 410.60 25.66 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @NOR 441.65 27.60 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 358.50 2241 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 7410 4.63 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 159.00 9.94 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 179.40 11.21 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 10260 641 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 295.10 1844 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 98.70 6.17 * Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @KAN 97.70 611 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 226.70 14.17 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 100.20 6.26 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI 122.10 7.63 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 267.50 16.72 *
Los Angeles Chargers TE LAC 120.30 752 * Los Angeles Rams TE LAR @NOR 153.00 956 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 12390 7.74 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR @NOR 170.85 10.68 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 162.72 10.17 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 157.36 9.84 *
Boats 'N Hoes - Dennis Vavasis Detroit Rock City PO - James Kelly
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @NOR 44165 27.60 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 41445 2590 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 396.70 24.79 * Marlon Mack RB IND 195.60 12.23 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 204.00 12.75 * Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 102.60 641 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 150.20 9.39 * Keke Coutee WR HOU 63.00 394 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 185.30 11.58 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 337.20 21.08 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @KAN 97.70 611 * Willie Snead WR BAL 13450 841 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 100.20 6.26 * Mike Williams WR LAC 182.90 11.43 *
Los Angeles Chargers TE LAC 120.30 7.52 * Indianapolis Colts TE IND 347.30 21.71 *
Chicago Bears K CHI 118.40 7.40 * New Orleans Saints K NOR vLAR 15840 990 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @NOR 191.92 12.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 166.08 10.38 *
Buc U - Mike Cartagena Evil Beavers - Chris Borghi
New England Patriots QB NWE @KAN 407.00 25.44 * Indianapolis Colts QB IND 467.95 29.25 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 7410 4.63 * Kenneth Dixon RB BAL 5940 3.71 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 286.00 17.88 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 358.50 2241 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 170.05 10.63 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 221.70 1386 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24520 15.33 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 108.20 6.76 *
Dontrelle Inman WR IND 76.40 4.78 * Chester Rogers WR IND 117.20 7.33 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN v NWE 7880 493 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC 141.00 8.81 *
Los AngelesRams TE LAR @NOR 153.00 956 * Seattle Seahawks TE SEA 158.10 9.88 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 127.00 7.94 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 169.00 10.56 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 157.36 9.84 * Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 141.08 882 *
C WADE - Jordan Clark/Cass Clark He Hate Me - Matthew Ruszczyk
New Orleans Saints QB NOR vLAR 475.60 29.73 * Chicago Bears QB CHI 410.60 25.66 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 243.05 15.19 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 169.40 10.59 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN v NWE 8410 526 * Wendell Smallwood RB PHI 125.10 7.82 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vVLAR 5180 3.24 * DeAndre Carter WR HOU 4440 2.78 *
Keith Kirkwood WR NOR vVLAR 4590 2.87 * T Y Hilton WR IND 241.00 15.06 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI 122.10 7.63 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 333.60 2085 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vNWE 11560 7.23 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 31550 19.72 *
Houston Texans TE HOU 159.50 997 * New Orleans Saints TE NOR vLAR 160.50 10.03 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN vNWE 14850 9.28 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR @NOR 170.85 10.68 *
* *

New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vLAR 15234 9.52 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 172.26 10.77
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Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VvNWE 566.90 35.43 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 417.55 26.10 *
Mike Davis RB SEA 148.00 9.25 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI 243.05 1519 *
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL 5940 371 * Spencer Ware RB KAN v NWE 84.10 526 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 24520 15.33 * Chris Conley WR KAN v NWE 89.40 5.59 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU 63.00 394 * Dontrelle Inman WR IND 76.40 478 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 209.15 13.07 * Demarcus Robinson WR KAN v NWE 78.80 4.93 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vLAR 5180 324 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN vNWE 11560 7.23 *
New Orleans Saints TE NOR vLAR 160.50 10.03 * Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN vNWE 340.00 2125 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 169.00 10.56 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN vNWE 14850 9.28 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 172.26 10.77 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 246.06 1538 *
Marc Foos-ballers - Mark Turner The Avengers - Ryan Schneider

Houston Texans QB HOU 45955 2872 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 40790 2549 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @KAN 54.40 3.40 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 169.40 10.59 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 22410 14.01 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 37460 2341 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU 11.40 071 * Marlon Mack RB IND 195.60 12.23 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.00 16.25 * Chester Rogers WR IND 117.20 7.33 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 241.00 15.06 * Willie Snead WR BAL 13450 841 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 185.30 11.58 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC 141.00 881 *
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL 163.00 10.19 * Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 384.10 24.01 *
Houston Texans K HOU 178.20 11.14 * Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 117.10 732 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 126.04 7.88 * Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 141.08 8.82 *
Miller Lite Tactical Nuke - Steven Hampton Mike Holler The Studs - Mike Jaffe

New England Patriots QB NWE @KAN 407.00 25.44 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 41445 2590 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 103.50 6.47 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 396.70 24.79 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 286.00 17.88 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 197.60 12.35 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 150.20 9.39 * Darren Sproles RB PHI 6390 399 *
John Brown WR BAL 14420 9.01 * DeAndre Carter WR HOU 4440 278 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 333.60 2085 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 221.70 1386 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 152.40 9.53 * Mike Williams WR LAC 182.90 1143 *
Chicago Bears TE CHI 174.10 10.88 * Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 226.30 14.14 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 129.40 8.09 * New England Patriots K NWE @KAN 143.70 8.98 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 166.08 10.38 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 177.28 11.08 *
RIP JoePa - Bill Schneider Turn Down for Watt - Dustin Keithly

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 399.60 24.98 * Houston Texans QB HOU 459.55 28.72 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 22410 14.01 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 103.50 6.47 *
Justin Jackson RB LAC 66.10 4.13 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 159.00 9.94 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI 6390 399 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 197.60 1235 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.00 16.25 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 226.70 14.17 * Travis Benjamin WR LAC 4240 265 *
Golden Tate WR PHI 184.30 1152 * David Moore WR SEA 101.10 6.32 *
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 384.10 24.01 * Chicago Bears TE CHI 174.10 10.88 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 12390 7.74 * Houston Texans K HOU 178.20 11.14 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 113.86 7.12 * Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 146.38 9.15 *
Six pack - Alex Grassia

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 417.55 26.10 *

Rex Burkhead RB NWE @KAN 54.40 3.40 *

Melvin Gordon RB LAC 295.10 18.44 *

Michael Crabtree WR BAL 132.70 829 *

Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @KAN 8230 514 *

Michael Gallup WR DAL 98.70 6.17 *

Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR VvLAR 102.70 6.42 *

Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN vNWE 340.00 2125 *

New England Patriots K NWE @KAN 143.70 8.98 *

Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 246.06 1538 *

Steel Curtain - Dustin Keithly

Indianapolis Colts QB IND 467.95 29.25 *

Jordan Howard RB CHI 204.00 12.75 *

Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 15530 9.71 *

Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 151.80 9.49 *

David Moore WR SEA 101.10 6.32 *

Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR VvLAR 102.70 6.42 *

Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 31550 19.72 *

Indianapolis Colts TE IND 347.30 2171 *

Chicago Bears K CHI 118.40 7.40 *

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 146.38 9.15 *
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Week 4

5 Ring Dynasty - Joe Albanese

Seattle Seahawks
Alfred Blue
Rashaad Penny
Nelson Agholor
Doug Baldwin
Kelvin Benjamin
Tyreek Hill

Seattle Seahawks
Indianapolis Colts
Los Angeles Rams

QB SEA
RB HOU
RB SEA
WR PHI
WR SEA
WR KAN
WR KAN
TE SEA
K IND

399.60
112.30

78.90
170.05
141.80

69.00
337.20
158.10
127.00

D/ST LAR v NWE 191.92

AFA (no longer snookman thats gay)

New Orleans Saints
Ty Montgomery

Wendell Smallwood RB

Michael Crabtree
Phillip Dorsett
Chris Hogan
Golden Tate

New England Patriots TE

New Orleans Saints
New Orleans Saints

QB NOR
RB BAL
PHI
BAL
NWE
NWE
PHI
NWE
K  NOR
D/ST NOR

WR

@LAR
@LAR

@LAR

475.60

77.40
125.10
132.70

82.30
108.20
184.30
145.10
158.40
152.34

Angry Dragons - Christian Hayon

Chicago Bears
Ezekiel Elliott
Sony Michel
Damien Williams
Michael Gallup
Tyler Lockett
Anthony Miller

Los Angeles Chargers TE

Philadelphia Eagles
Kansas City Chiefs

Boats 'N Hoes - Dennis Vavasis

Los Angeles Rams
Todd Gurley
Jordan Howard
Cole Beasley
Alshon Jeffery
Cordarrelle Patterso
Josh Reynolds

Los Angeles Chargers TE

Chicago Bears
Los Angeles Rams

QB CHI
RB DAL
RB NWE
RB KAN
WR DAL
WR SEA
WR CHI
LAC
K PHI
D/ST KAN

QB LAR
RB LAR
RB CHI
WR DAL
WR PHI
WR NWE
WR LAR
LAC
K CHI
D/ST LAR

Buc U - Mike Cartagena

New England Patriots QB

C.J. Anderson
James White
Nelson Agholor
Brandin Cooks
Dontrelle Inman
Demarcus Robinson
Los Angeles Rams
Indianapolis Colts

NWE
RB LAR
RB NWE
WR PHI
WR LAR
WR IND
WR KAN
TE LAR
K IND

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

@LAR

v NWE
v NWE

@LAR
v NWE

v NWE

@LAR
v NWE
@LAR

v NWE

v NWE

410.60
358.50
159.00
102.60

98.70
226.70
122.10
120.30
123.90
162.72

441.65
396.70
204.00
150.20
185.30

97.70
100.20
120.30
118.40
191.92

407.00

74.10
286.00
170.05
245.20

76.40

78.80
153.00
127.00
157.36

C WADE - Jordan Clark/Cass Clark

New Orleans Saints
Tarik Cohen
Spencer Ware

Ted Ginn Jr.

Keith Kirkwood
Anthony Miller
Sammy Watkins
Houston Texans
Kansas City Chiefs
New Orleans Saints

QB NOR
RB CHI
RB KAN
NOR
NOR
CHI
KAN
TE HOU
K  KAN
D/ST NOR

475.60
243.05

84.10

51.80

45.90
122.10
115.60
159.50
148.50
152.34

24.98
7.02
4.93

10.63
8.86
4.31

21.08
9.88
7.94

12.00

EE N .

Albert Ariotti

29.73
4.84
7.82
8.29
5.14
6.76

11.52
9.07
9.90
9.52

EE O .

25.66
22.41
9.94
6.41
6.17
14.17
7.63
7.52
7.74
10.17

E T

27.60
24.79
12.75
9.39
11.58
6.11
6.26
7.52
7.40
12.00

E T

25.44
4.63
17.88
10.63
15.33
4.78
4.93
9.56
7.94
9.84

E N .

29.73
15.19
5.26
3.24
2.87
7.63
7.23
9.97
9.28
9.52

E T

Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Chris Conley WR KAN
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR
Josh Gordon WR NWE @LAR
Cooper Kupp WR LAR v NWE
New England Patriots TE NWE @LAR
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC
Houston Texans D/ST HOU

407.90
179.40
374.60

89.40
209.15
139.70
139.50
145.10
117.10
177.28

Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan

Kansas City Chiefs QB
Mike Davis RB
Mark Ingram RB
Kelvin Benjamin WR
Taylor Gabriel WR
Allen Robinson WR
Robert Woods WR
Baltimore Ravens TE
Seattle Seahawks K
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST

Demonic Dragons 2

Los Angeles Rams QB

C.J. Anderson RB
Austin Ekeler RB
Melvin Gordon RB
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR
Josh Reynolds WR
Robert Woods WR

Los Angeles Rams TE
Los Angeles Rams K

KAN
SEA
NOR
KAN
CHI
CHI
LAR
BAL
SEA
KAN

v NWE

566.90
148.00
155.30

69.00
151.80
152.40
267.50
226.30
129.40
162.72

- Chris Sullivan

LAR v NWE
LAR v NWE
LAC
LAC
NWE
LAR
LAR
LAR
LAR

@LAR
v NWE
v NWE
v NWE
v NWE

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

441.65

74.10
179.40
295.10

97.70
100.20
267.50
153.00
170.85
157.36

Detroit Rock City PO - James Kelly

Dallas Cowboys QB
Marlon Mack RB
Damien Williams RB
Keke Coutee WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Willie Snead WR
Mike Williams WR

Indianapolis Colts TE
New Orleans Saints K

DAL
IND
KAN
HOU
KAN
BAL
LAC
IND
NOR

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR

Evil Beavers - Chris Borghi

Indianapolis Colts QB IND
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR
Chester Rogers WR IND
Tyrell Williams WR LAC
Seattle Seahawks TE SEA
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND

414.45
195.60
102.60

63.00
337.20
134.50
182.90
347.30
158.40
166.08

467.95

59.40
358.50
221.70
108.20
117.20
141.00
158.10
169.00
141.08

He Hate Me - Matthew Ruszczyk

Chicago Bears QB CHI

Nyheim Hines RB IND

Wendell Smallwood RB PHI

DeAndre Carter WR HOU

T Y Hilton WR IND

DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU

Michael Thomas WR NOR

New Orleans Saints TE NOR

Los Angeles Rams K LAR v NWE
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

410.60
169.40
125.10

44.40
241.00
333.60
315.50
160.50
170.85
172.26

25.49
11.21
23.41
5.59
13.07
8.73
8.72
9.07
7.32
11.08

35.43
9.25
9.71
4.31
9.49
9.53

16.72

14.14
8.09

10.17

27.60
4.63
11.21
18.44
6.11
6.26
16.72
9.56
10.68
9.84

25.90
12.23
6.41
3.94
21.08
8.41
11.43
21.71
9.90
10.38

29.25
3.71
22.41
13.86
6.76
7.33
8.81
9.88
10.56
8.82

25.66
10.59

7.82

2.78
15.06
20.85
19.72
10.03
10.68
10.77

E N . E T E N . EE N EE N

E T
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Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 566.90 35.43 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 417.55 26.10 *
Mike Davis RB SEA 148.00 9.25 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI 243.05 1519 *
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL 5940 371 * Spencer Ware RB KAN 84.10 526 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 24520 1533 * Chris Conley WR KAN 89.40 559 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU 63.00 394 * Dontrelle Inman WR IND 76.40 478 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 209.15 13.07 * Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 78.80 4.93 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 5180 324 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 115.60 7.23 *
New Orleans Saints TE NOR 160.50 10.03 * Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN 340.00 21.25 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 169.00 10.56 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 14850 9.28 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 172.26 10.77 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 246.06 1538 *
Marc Foos-ballers - Mark Turner The Avengers - Ryan Schneider

Houston Texans QB HOU 45955 2872 * Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 40790 2549 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 54.40 3.40 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 169.40 10.59 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 22410 14.01 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 374.60 2341 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU 11.40 071 * Marlon Mack RB IND 195.60 12.23 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.00 16.25 * Chester Rogers WR IND 117.20 7.33 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 241.00 15.06 * Willie Snead WR BAL 13450 841 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 185.30 11.58 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC 141.00 881 *
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL 163.00 10.19 * Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 384.10 24.01 *
Houston Texans K HOU 178.20 11.14 * Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 117.10 732 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 126.04 7.88 * Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 141.08 8.82 *
Miller Lite Tactical Nuke - Steven Hampton Mike Holler The Studs - Mike Jaffe

New England Patriots QB NWE @LAR 407.00 25.44 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 41445 2590 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 103.50 6.47 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 396.70 2479 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 286.00 17.88 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 197.60 12.35 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL 150.20 9.39 * Darren Sproles RB PHI 6390 399 *
John Brown WR BAL 14420 9.01 * DeAndre Carter WR HOU 4440 278 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 333.60 2085 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 221.70 1386 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 152.40 9.53 * Mike Williams WR LAC 182.90 1143 *
Chicago Bears TE CHI 174.10 10.88 * Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 226.30 14.14 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 129.40 8.09 * New England Patriots K NWE @LAR 143.70 8.98 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 166.08 10.38 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 177.28 11.08 *
RIP JoePa - Bill Schneider Turn Down for Watt - Dustin Keithly

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 399.60 24.98 * Houston Texans QB HOU 459.55 28.72 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 22410 14.01 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 103.50 6.47 *
Justin Jackson RB LAC 66.10 4.13 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 159.00 9.94 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI 6390 399 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 197.60 1235 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.00 16.25 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 226.70 14.17 * Travis Benjamin WR LAC 4240 265 *
Golden Tate WR PHI 184.30 1152 * David Moore WR SEA 101.10 6.32 *
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 384.10 24.01 * Chicago Bears TE CHI 174.10 10.88 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 12390 7.74 * Houston Texans K HOU 178.20 11.14 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 113.86 7.12 * Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 146.38 9.15 *
Six pack - Alex Grassia

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 417.55 26.10 *

Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 54.40 3.40 *

Melvin Gordon RB LAC 295.10 18.44 *

Michael Crabtree WR BAL 132.70 829 *

Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 8230 514 *

Michael Gallup WR DAL 98.70 6.17 *

Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 102.70 6.42 *

Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN 340.00 21.25 *

New England Patriots K NWE @LAR 143.70 8.98 *

Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 246.06 1538 *

Steel Curtain - Dustin Keithly

Indianapolis Colts QB IND 467.95 29.25 *

Jordan Howard RB CHI 204.00 12.75 *

Mark Ingram RB NOR 155.30 9.71 *

Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 151.80 9.49 *

David Moore WR SEA 101.10 6.32 *

Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 102.70 6.42 *

Michael Thomas WR NOR 31550 19.72 *

Indianapolis Colts TE IND 347.30 2171 *

Chicago Bears K CHI 118.40 7.40 *

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 146.38 9.15 *
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5 Ring Dynasty - Joe Albanese

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA

Alfred Blue RB HOU
Rashaad Penny RB SEA
Nelson Agholor WR PHI

Doug Baldwin WR SEA
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN

Seattle Seahawks TE SEA
Indianapolis Colts K IND
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

399.60
112.30

78.90
170.05
141.80

69.00
337.20
158.10
127.00
191.92

AFA (no longer snookman thats gay)

New Orleans Saints QB NOR
Ty Montgomery RB BAL
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI

Michael Crabtree WR BAL

Phillip Dorsett WR NWE
Chris Hogan WR NWE
Golden Tate WR PHI

New England Patriots TE NWE
New Orleans Saints K NOR
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR

475.60

77.40
125.10
132.70

82.30
108.20
184.30
145.10
158.40
152.34

Angry Dragons - Christian Hayon

Chicago Bears QB CHI

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Sony Michel RB NWE
Damien Williams RB KAN
Michael Gallup WR DAL
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Anthony Miller WR CHI

Los Angeles Chargers TE LAC
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

Boats 'N Hoes - Dennis Vavasis

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Jordan Howard RB CHI
Cole Beasley WR DAL
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE
Josh Reynolds WR LAR
Los Angeles Chargers TE LAC
Chicago Bears K CHI
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Buc U - Mike Cartagena
New England Patriots QB NWE

C.J. Anderson RB LAR
James White RB NWE
Nelson Agholor WR PHI
Brandin Cooks WR LAR
Dontrelle Inman WR IND

Demarcus Robinson WR KAN
Los Angeles Rams TE LAR
Indianapolis Colts K IND
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

410.60
358.50
159.00
102.60

98.70
226.70
122.10
120.30
123.90
162.72

441.65
396.70
204.00
150.20
185.30

97.70
100.20
120.30
118.40
191.92

407.00

74.10
286.00
170.05
245.20

76.40

78.80
153.00
127.00
157.36

C WADE - Jordan Clark/Cass Clark

New Orleans Saints QB NOR

Tarik Cohen RB CHI

Spencer Ware RB KAN
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR
Keith Kirkwood WR NOR
Anthony Miller WR CHI

Sammy Watkins WR KAN
Houston Texans TE HOU

Kansas City Chiefs K KAN
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR

475.60
243.05

84.10

51.80

45.90
122.10
115.60
159.50
148.50
152.34

24.98
7.02
4.93

10.63
8.86
4.31

21.08
9.88
7.94

12.00

Albert Ariotti

29.73
4.84
7.82
8.29
5.14
6.76

11.52
9.07
9.90
9.52

25.66
22.41
9.94
6.41
6.17
14.17
7.63
7.52
7.74
10.17

27.60
24.79
12.75
9.39
11.58
6.11
6.26
7.52
7.40
12.00

25.44
4.63
17.88
10.63
15.33
4.78
4.93
9.56
7.94
9.84

29.73
15.19
5.26
3.24
2.87
7.63
7.23
9.97
9.28
9.52

Crazy Greeks - John Kahajas

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC

Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Chris Conley WR KAN
Julian Edelman WR NWE
Josh Gordon WR NWE
Cooper Kupp WR LAR

New England Patriots TE NWE
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC
Houston Texans D/ST HOU

407.90
179.40
374.60

89.40
209.15
139.70
139.50
145.10
117.10
177.28

Demonic Dragons - Chris Sullivan

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN
Mike Davis RB SEA
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI

Allen Robinson WR CHI

Robert Woods WR LAR

Baltimore Ravens TE BAL
Seattle Seahawks K SEA
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

566.90
148.00
155.30

69.00
151.80
152.40
267.50
226.30
129.40
162.72

Demonic Dragons 2 - Chris Sullivan

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR

C.J. Anderson RB LAR
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE
Josh Reynolds WR LAR
Robert Woods WR LAR

Los Angeles Rams TE LAR
Los Angeles Rams K LAR
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

441.65

74.10
179.40
295.10

97.70
100.20
267.50
153.00
170.85
157.36

Detroit Rock City PO - James Kelly

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL
Marlon Mack RB IND

Damien Williams RB KAN
Keke Coutee WR HOU
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Willie Snead WR BAL

Mike Williams WR LAC

Indianapolis Colts TE IND
New Orleans Saints K NOR
New England Patriots D/ST NWE

Evil Beavers - Chris Borghi

Indianapolis Colts QB IND

Kenneth Dixon RB BAL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Chris Hogan WR NWE
Chester Rogers WR IND
Tyrell Williams WR LAC
Seattle Seahawks TE SEA
Baltimore Ravens K BAL

Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND

414.45
195.60
102.60

63.00
337.20
134.50
182.90
347.30
158.40
166.08

467.95

59.40
358.50
221.70
108.20
117.20
141.00
158.10
169.00
141.08

He Hate Me - Matthew Ruszczyk

Chicago Bears QB CHI
Nyheim Hines RB IND
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI
DeAndre Carter WR HOU
T Y Hilton WR IND
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Michael Thomas WR NOR

New Orleans Saints TE NOR
Los Angeles Rams K LAR
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

410.60
169.40
125.10

44.40
241.00
333.60
315.50
160.50
170.85
172.26

25.49
11.21
23.41
5.59
13.07
8.73
8.72
9.07
7.32
11.08

35.43
9.25
9.71
4.31
9.49
9.53

16.72

14.14
8.09

10.17

27.60
4.63
11.21
18.44
6.11
6.26
16.72
9.56
10.68
9.84

25.90
12.23
6.41
3.94
21.08
8.41
11.43
21.71
9.90
10.38

29.25
3.71
22.41
13.86
6.76
7.33
8.81
9.88
10.56
8.82

25.66
10.59

7.82

2.78
15.06
20.85
19.72
10.03
10.68
10.77
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Fantasy
Spovts

HHM 2 - Matt R Suck My Ditka - Jordan Clark

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 566.90 35.43 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 417.55 26.10
Mike Davis RB SEA 148.00 9.25 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 243.05 15.19
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL 59.40 3.71 Spencer Ware RB KAN 84.10 5.26
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 24520 15.33 Chris Conley WR KAN 89.40 5.59
Keke Coutee WR HOU 63.00 3.94 Dontrelle Inman WR IND 76.40 4.78
Julian Edelman WR NWE 209.15 13.07 Demarcus Robinson  WR KAN 78.80 4.93
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 5180 3.24 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 115.60 7.23
New Orleans Saints TE NOR 160.50 10.03 Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN 340.00 21.25
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 169.00 10.56 Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 148.50 9.28
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 172.26 10.77 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 246.06 15.38
Marc Foos-ballers - Mark Turner The Avengers - Ryan Schneider

Houston Texans QB HOU 459.55 28.72 Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 407.90 25.49
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5440 3.40 Nyheim Hines RB IND 169.40 10.59
Chris Carson RB SEA 22410 14.01 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 374.60 23.41
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU 11.40 0.71 Marlon Mack RB IND 195.60 12.23
Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.00 16.25 Chester Rogers WR IND 117.20 7.33
T Y Hilton WR IND 241.00 15.06 Willie Snead WR BAL 13450 8.41
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 185.30 11.58 Tyrell Williams WR LAC 141.00 8.81
Dallas Cowboys TE DAL 163.00 10.19 Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 384.10 24.01
Houston Texans K HOU 178.20 11.14 Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 117.10 7.32
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 126.04 7.88 Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 141.08 8.82
Miller Lite Tactical Nuke - Steven Hampton Mike Holler The Studs - Mike Jaffe

New England Patriots QB NWE 407.00 25.44 Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 414.45 25.90
Gus Edwards RB BAL 103.50 6.47 Todd Gurley RB LAR 396.70 24.79
James White RB NWE 286.00 17.88 Lamar Miller RB HOU 197.60 12.35
Cole Beasley WR DAL 150.20 9.39 Darren Sproles RB PHI 63.90 3.99
John Brown WR BAL 14420 9.01 DeAndre Carter WR HOU 4440 2.78
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 333.60 20.85 Amari Cooper WR DAL 221.70 13.86
Allen Robinson WR CHI 152.40 9.53 Mike Williams WR LAC 182.90 11.43
Chicago Bears TE CHI 174.10 10.88 Baltimore Ravens TE BAL 226.30 14.14
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 129.40 8.09 New England Patriots K NWE 143.70 8.98
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 166.08 10.38 Houston Texans D/ST HOU 177.28 11.08
RIP JoePa - Bill Schneider Turn Down for Watt - Dustin Keithly

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 399.60 24.98 Houston Texans QB HOU 459.55 28.72
Chris Carson RB SEA 22410 14.01 Gus Edwards RB BAL 103.50 6.47
Justin Jackson RB LAC 66.10 4.13 Sony Michel RB NWE 159.00 9.94
Darren Sproles RB PHI 63.90 3.99 Lamar Miller RB HOU 197.60 12.35
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141.80 8.86 Keenan Allen WR LAC 260.00 16.25
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 226.70 14.17 Travis Benjamin WR LAC 4240 2.65
Golden Tate WR PHI 184.30 11.52 David Moore WR SEA 101.10 6.32
Philadelphia Eagles TE PHI 384.10 24.01 Chicago Bears TE CHI 174.10 10.88
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 123.90 7.74 Houston Texans K HOU 178.20 11.14
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 113.86 7.12 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 146.38 9.15
Six pack - Alex Grassia Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 417.55 26.10

Rex Burkhead RB NWE 54.40 3.40

Melvin Gordon RB LAC 295.10 18.44

Michael Crabtree WR BAL 132.70  8.29

Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 8230 5.14

Michael Gallup WR DAL 98.70 6.17

Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 102.70 6.42

Kansas City Chiefs TE KAN 340.00 21.25

New England Patriots K NWE 143.70 8.98

Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 246.06 15.38

Steel Curtain - Dustin Keithly

Indianapolis Colts QB IND 467.95 29.25
Jordan Howard RB CHI 204.00 12.75
Mark Ingram RB NOR 155.30 9.71
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 151.80 9.49
David Moore WR SEA 101.10 6.32
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 102.70 6.42
Michael Thomas WR NOR 315.50 19.72
Indianapolis Colts TE IND 347.30 21.71
Chicago Bears K CHI 118.40 7.40
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 146.38 9.15
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